VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 31
Virginia State Crime Commission

Item 31 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Criminal Justice Research, Planning and Coordination (30500)

Criminal Justice Research (30503)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$1,341,968

$1,341,968

$1,204,374

$137,594

$1,341,968

$1,341,968

$1,204,374

$137,594
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